
75
75

75

75

75

LEGEND

IRRIGATION POINT
OF CONNECTION

Rain Bird presents this plan as a general guide for estimating purposes.  Rain Bird offers no indemnity, expressed or implied, for projects installed from this plan.  Since each site and system contains many
variables, Rain Bird expressly recommends the use of a qualified irrigation designer. CF-1

GENERAL NOTES
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PITCH AREA
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